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Participants

Nation Name Club   yob Hand gender Seeding rank License present

BRA ALONSO Vinicius SP ECP Pinheiros 2006 R M 1.21 379501 yes

AVILA Antonio Almeida SP CAP Paulistano 2005 R M 1.32 408597 yes

BURBERRY Alan Patrick SP CAP Paulistano 2006 R M 1.26 452068 yes

CAMARGO Henrique RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2007 R M 1.25 401295 yes

CAMARGO Pedro RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2005 R M 1.20 401297 yes

CARDOSO Filipe RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2006 R M 2.9999 462206 yes

CARNEIRO Pedro RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2006 R M 2.9999 379496 yes

CHOLFE Theo SP ECP Pinheiros 2006 R M 1.10 390198 yes

DI BARI Felipe RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2006 R M 2.9999 417957 yes

FONSECA Lucas RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2003 R M 1.12 379324 yes

FONSECA Pedro RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2003 R M 1.11 379322 yes

FOSCHINI Luiz SP ECP Pinheiros 2008 L M 1.17 390185 yes

FUMAGALLI Giorgio RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2005 L M 1.19 379485 yes

GALLEAZZI Felipe SP ECP Pinheiros 2006 R M 1.13 392807 yes

HOFMEISTER Andre RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2004 R M 1.15 379491 yes

LOBO Guilherme SP CGB Betancourt 2007 R M 1.14 390236 yes

MACHADO Murilo RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2004 R M 1.7 379482 yes

MADDALOZZO Moritz PR CC Curitibano 2004 R M 1.30 379904 yes

MION Lorenzo SP ECP Pinheiros 2004 R M 1.2 379480 yes

MONTAGNA Pedro SP ECP Pinheiros 2005 R M 1.22 379425 yes

MORAIS Paulo SP ECP Pinheiros 2003 R M 1.1 379613 yes

MURA Andre SP ECP Pinheiros 2005 L M 1.8 379416 yes

MURRAY Guilherme SP CAP Paulistano 2002 R M 1.5 378923 yes

NOGUEIRA Pedro SP CAP Paulistano 2007 R M 1.16 379498 yes

PACHECO Ricardo SP CAP Paulistano 2003 R M 1.3 379304 yes

REIS Henrique RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2006 R M 2.9999 446059 yes

TOMINO Rafael SP CAP Paulistano 2004 M 1.6 379483 yes

VIANNA Guilherme SP ECP Pinheiros 2006 R M 1.9 379421 yes

  28 Participants (28 present)
 

1 Nations, 28 Participants (28 present)
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Initial seeding

Place Seeding points Nation Name Club gender present

1. 1 001 440.0 BRA MORAIS Paulo SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

2. 1 002 422.4 BRA MION Lorenzo SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

3. 1 003 385.6 BRA PACHECO Ricardo SP CAP Paulistano M yes

4. 1 005 263.2 BRA MURRAY Guilherme SP CAP Paulistano M yes

5. 1 006 228.6 BRA TOMINO Rafael SP CAP Paulistano M yes

6. 1 007 212.4 BRA MACHADO Murilo RS GNU Nautico Uniao M yes

7. 1 008 193.8 BRA MURA Andre SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

8. 1 009 168.9 BRA VIANNA Guilherme SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

9. 1 010 158.0 BRA CHOLFE Theo SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

10. 1 011 152.8 BRA FONSECA Pedro RS GNU Nautico Uniao M yes

11. 1 012 140.6 BRA FONSECA Lucas RS GNU Nautico Uniao M yes

12. 1 013 131.9 BRA GALLEAZZI Felipe SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

13. 1 014 104.8 BRA LOBO Guilherme SP CGB Betancourt M yes

14. 1 015 100.9 BRA HOFMEISTER Andre RS GNU Nautico Uniao M yes

15. 1 016 100.4 BRA NOGUEIRA Pedro SP CAP Paulistano M yes

16. 1 017 96.5 BRA FOSCHINI Luiz SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

17. 1 019 84.1 BRA FUMAGALLI Giorgio RS GNU Nautico Uniao M yes

18. 1 020 70.7 BRA CAMARGO Pedro RS GNU Nautico Uniao M yes

19. 1 021 70.5 BRA ALONSO Vinicius SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

20. 1 022 62.0 BRA MONTAGNA Pedro SP ECP Pinheiros M yes

21. 1 025 23.8 BRA CAMARGO Henrique RS GNU Nautico Uniao M yes

22. 1 026 19.0 BRA BURBERRY Alan Patrick SP CAP Paulistano M yes

23. 1 030 10.0 BRA MADDALOZZO Moritz PR CC Curitibano M yes

24. 1 032 8.8 BRA AVILA Antonio Almeida SP CAP Paulistano M yes

T 9 000 BRA CARNEIRO Pedro RS GNU Nautico Uniao M yes

T 9 000 BRA DI BARI Felipe RS GNU Nautico Uniao M yes

T 9 000 BRA CARDOSO Filipe RS GNU Nautico Uniao M yes

T 9 000 BRA REIS Henrique RS GNU Nautico Uniao M yes

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2022] Brasil Esgrima Ranking Foil Men's U20
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Technical directory and other commissions

Delegate of referee commission

Eduardo Romão

Competition manager

Ana Paula Bindi

Technical directory

ARBITRAGEM
Carolina Anzolin

Henrique Garrigos
Renata Zetterman

Pedro Pissato
Karina Trois

Murilo Garrigos
Ricardo Pacheco
Gabriel Vasques
Danilo Guedes

Pedro Marostega
Taylaine Guzenski

Marco Xavier
Vicente Hofmeister

Murilo Machado
Lorana Schwantes

Juan Liendo
Martin Lora

DIRETÓRIO TÉCNICO
Luciano Rossato - Secretário do Diretório técnico
Andrea Vianna - Secretário do Diretório técnico

Ana Paula Bindi - Diretora de Prova
Eduardo Romão - Delegado de Arbitragem
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STAFF
Diego Rodrigues da Silva

Bruno Fernandes da Silva lima
Luan de souza silva
Felipe Silva Souza

Felipe Aparecido Oliveira

DIREÇÃO DO EVENTO
Arno Perrillier

Ricardo Machado
Rosele Sanchotene

Rodrigo Fontes
Fatima Ferreira
Nelson Ayres

Joyce Pais de Lima
Luiz Carlos Ribeiro
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Format

Participants 28 Participants

1 First round
10.09. 09:00

28 Participants
4 Poules 7 Poule size

28 Qualified By index (all equals are qualified)
0% Eliminated
Parameter Fencing (FIE) rules Move to Nation

This round is taken into account for seeding of direct elimination.

Hits: 5
Time: 3 min

2 Direct elimination
10.09. 11:00

Table of 32

28 Qualifiers

Ranks Suite Table Time Draws

1 - 32 A T32 10.09. 11:00

Table of 32
Final of 4

Hits: 15
Time: 3 x 3 min

Priority from till Ranking list Discipline Gender Age class

2 [2022] Brasil Esgrima Ranking Foil Men's U20
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First round

Poule 1 09:00 | Piste 2

XAVIER Marco, BRA RS GNU Nautico Uniao

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
CARNEIRO Pedro BRA GNU Nautico Uniao 1 3 3 0 2 0 0 0 8 30 0.000 -22 7.
AVILA Antonio Almeida BRA CAP Paulistano 2 V 1 2 2 0 1 1 11 28 0.167 -17 6.
CHOLFE Theo BRA ECP Pinheiros 3 V V 1 V V3 2 4 21 18 0.667 3 3.
MORAIS Paulo BRA ECP Pinheiros 4 V V V V V V 6 30 6 1.000 24 1.
VIANNA Guilherme BRA ECP Pinheiros 5 V V 2 2 V 2 3 21 21 0.500 0 4.
FOSCHINI Luiz BRA ECP Pinheiros 6 V V 2 0 2 1 2 15 18 0.333 -3 5.
FUMAGALLI Giorgio BRA GNU Nautico Uniao 7 V V V 1 V V 5 26 11 0.833 15 2.

Poule 2 09:00 | Piste 3

MAROSTEGA Pedro, BRA RS GNU Nautico Uniao

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
CAMARGO Pedro BRA GNU Nautico Uniao 1 V V 4 3 1 4 2 22 24 0.333 -2 5.
MADDALOZZO Moritz BRA CC Curitibano 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 30 0.000 -28 7.
DI BARI Felipe BRA GNU Nautico Uniao 3 2 V 0 2 1 1 1 11 25 0.167 -14 6.
MION Lorenzo BRA ECP Pinheiros 4 V V V V V 3 5 28 14 0.833 14 2.
FONSECA Pedro BRA GNU Nautico Uniao 5 V V V 3 1 V 4 24 18 0.667 6 4.
MURA Andre BRA ECP Pinheiros 6 V V V 2 V V 5 27 11 0.833 16 1.
NOGUEIRA Pedro BRA CAP Paulistano 7 V V V V 3 3 4 26 18 0.667 8 3.

Poule 3 09:00 | Piste 4

ZETTERMANN Renata, BRA SP CAP Paulistano

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
MACHADO Murilo BRA GNU Nautico Uniao 1 V 1 V V V 1 4 22 18 0.667 4 3.
ALONSO Vinicius BRA ECP Pinheiros 2 1 1 V V V 1 3 18 20 0.500 -2 4.
PACHECO Ricardo BRA CAP Paulistano 3 V V V V V V 6 30 9 1.000 21 1.
HOFMEISTER Andre BRA GNU Nautico Uniao 4 3 2 4 V 2 1 1 17 26 0.167 -9 6.
CARDOSO Filipe BRA GNU Nautico Uniao 5 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 30 0.000 -28 7.
FONSECA Lucas BRA GNU Nautico Uniao 6 3 3 2 V V 2 2 20 22 0.333 -2 5.
BURBERRY Alan Patrick BRA CAP Paulistano 7 V V 1 V V V 5 26 10 0.833 16 2.

Poule 4 09:00 | Piste 5

HOFMEISTER Vicente, BRA RS GNU Nautico Uniao

Name Nation No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 V TD TR I1 I2 Place
MONTAGNA Pedro BRA ECP Pinheiros 1 V V V V 3 V 5 28 15 0.833 13 2.
LOBO Guilherme BRA CGB Betancourt 2 1 2 V 4 1 V 2 18 24 0.333 -6 5.
MURRAY Guilherme BRA CAP Paulistano 3 3 V V V 4 V 4 27 17 0.667 10 3.
CAMARGO Henrique BRA GNU Nautico Uniao 4 2 3 1 V 2 3 1 16 28 0.167 -12 6.
GALLEAZZI Felipe BRA ECP Pinheiros 5 2 V 4 3 4 V 2 23 24 0.333 -1 4.
TOMINO Rafael BRA CAP Paulistano 6 V V V V V V 6 30 16 1.000 14 1.
REIS Henrique BRA GNU Nautico Uniao 7 2 1 0 V 0 2 1 10 28 0.167 -18 7.
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First round

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 B Q

1 BRA MORAIS Paulo ECP Pinheiros 6 6 30 6 1.000 24 Q

2 BRA PACHECO Ricardo CAP Paulistano 6 6 30 9 1.000 21 Q

3 BRA TOMINO Rafael CAP Paulistano 6 6 30 16 1.000 14 Q

4 BRA MURA Andre ECP Pinheiros 5 6 27 11 0.833 16 Q

5 BRA BURBERRY Alan Patrick CAP Paulistano 5 6 26 10 0.833 16 Q

6 BRA FUMAGALLI Giorgio GNU Nautico Uniao 5 6 26 11 0.833 15 Q

7 BRA MION Lorenzo ECP Pinheiros 5 6 28 14 0.833 14 Q

8 BRA MONTAGNA Pedro ECP Pinheiros 5 6 28 15 0.833 13 Q

9 BRA MURRAY Guilherme CAP Paulistano 4 6 27 17 0.667 10 Q

10 BRA NOGUEIRA Pedro CAP Paulistano 4 6 26 18 0.667 8 Q

11 BRA FONSECA Pedro GNU Nautico Uniao 4 6 24 18 0.667 6 Q

12 BRA MACHADO Murilo GNU Nautico Uniao 4 6 22 18 0.667 4 Q

13 BRA CHOLFE Theo ECP Pinheiros 4 6 21 18 0.667 3 Q

14 BRA VIANNA Guilherme ECP Pinheiros 3 6 21 21 0.500 0 Q

15 BRA ALONSO Vinicius ECP Pinheiros 3 6 18 20 0.500 -2 Q

16 BRA GALLEAZZI Felipe ECP Pinheiros 2 6 23 24 0.333 -1 Q

17 BRA CAMARGO Pedro GNU Nautico Uniao 2 6 22 24 0.333 -2 Q

18 BRA FONSECA Lucas GNU Nautico Uniao 2 6 20 22 0.333 -2 Q

19 BRA FOSCHINI Luiz ECP Pinheiros 2 6 15 18 0.333 -3 Q

20 BRA LOBO Guilherme CGB Betancourt 2 6 18 24 0.333 -6 Q

21 BRA HOFMEISTER Andre GNU Nautico Uniao 1 6 17 26 0.167 -9 Q

22 BRA CAMARGO Henrique GNU Nautico Uniao 1 6 16 28 0.167 -12 Q

23 BRA DI BARI Felipe GNU Nautico Uniao 1 6 11 25 0.167 -14 Q

24 BRA AVILA Antonio Almeida CAP Paulistano 1 6 11 28 0.167 -17 Q

25 BRA REIS Henrique GNU Nautico Uniao 1 6 10 28 0.167 -18 Q

26 BRA CARNEIRO Pedro GNU Nautico Uniao 0 6 8 30 0.000 -22 Q

27 BRA MADDALOZZO Moritz CC Curitibano 0 6 2 30 0.000 -28 Q

27 BRA CARDOSO Filipe GNU Nautico Uniao 0 6 2 30 0.000 -28 Q

Legend: V = Victory, M = Match, TD = Hits given, TR = Hits received, Index 1 = V / M, Index 2 = TD - TR, Q = Qualified, E = Eliminated, B = Barrage
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Seeding list Direct elimination

Place Nation Name Club V M TD TR Index 1 Index 2 T  

1 BRA MORAIS Paulo SP ECP Pinheiros 6 6 30 6 1.000 24

2 BRA PACHECO Ricardo SP CAP Paulistano 6 6 30 9 1.000 21

3 BRA TOMINO Rafael SP CAP Paulistano 6 6 30 16 1.000 14

4 BRA MURA Andre SP ECP Pinheiros 5 6 27 11 0.833 16

5 BRA BURBERRY Alan Patrick SP CAP Paulistano 5 6 26 10 0.833 16

6 BRA FUMAGALLI Giorgio RS GNU Nautico Uniao 5 6 26 11 0.833 15

7 BRA MION Lorenzo SP ECP Pinheiros 5 6 28 14 0.833 14

8 BRA MONTAGNA Pedro SP ECP Pinheiros 5 6 28 15 0.833 13

9 BRA MURRAY Guilherme SP CAP Paulistano 4 6 27 17 0.667 10

10 BRA NOGUEIRA Pedro SP CAP Paulistano 4 6 26 18 0.667 8

11 BRA FONSECA Pedro RS GNU Nautico Uniao 4 6 24 18 0.667 6

12 BRA MACHADO Murilo RS GNU Nautico Uniao 4 6 22 18 0.667 4

13 BRA CHOLFE Theo SP ECP Pinheiros 4 6 21 18 0.667 3

14 BRA VIANNA Guilherme SP ECP Pinheiros 3 6 21 21 0.500 0

15 BRA ALONSO Vinicius SP ECP Pinheiros 3 6 18 20 0.500 -2

16 BRA GALLEAZZI Felipe SP ECP Pinheiros 2 6 23 24 0.333 -1

17 BRA CAMARGO Pedro RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2 6 22 24 0.333 -2

18 BRA FONSECA Lucas RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2 6 20 22 0.333 -2

19 BRA FOSCHINI Luiz SP ECP Pinheiros 2 6 15 18 0.333 -3

20 BRA LOBO Guilherme SP CGB Betancourt 2 6 18 24 0.333 -6

21 BRA HOFMEISTER Andre RS GNU Nautico Uniao 1 6 17 26 0.167 -9

22 BRA CAMARGO Henrique RS GNU Nautico Uniao 1 6 16 28 0.167 -12

23 BRA DI BARI Felipe RS GNU Nautico Uniao 1 6 11 25 0.167 -14

24 BRA AVILA Antonio Almeida SP CAP Paulistano 1 6 11 28 0.167 -17

25 BRA REIS Henrique RS GNU Nautico Uniao 1 6 10 28 0.167 -18

26 BRA CARNEIRO Pedro RS GNU Nautico Uniao 0 6 8 30 0.000 -22

27 BRA MADDALOZZO Moritz PR CC Curitibano 0 6 2 30 0.000 -28

28 BRA CARDOSO Filipe RS GNU Nautico Uniao 0 6 2 30 0.000 -28 T27
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

1
MORAIS Paulo
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA  

32 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 1 Sat 11:00

17
CAMARGO Pedro
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   6

16
GALLEAZZI Felipe
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

  R: ZETTERMANN Renata (BRA)

  Piste 1 Sat 11:15

9
MURRAY Guilherme
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

24
AVILA Antonio Almeida
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   2

  R: ZETTERMANN Renata (BRA)

  Piste 2 Sat 11:00

25
REIS Henrique
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   3

8
MONTAGNA Pedro
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

  R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

  Piste 2 Sat 11:15

5
BURBERRY Alan Patrick
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

28
CARDOSO Filipe
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   1

  R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

  Piste 3 Sat 11:00

21
HOFMEISTER Andre
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   7

12
MACHADO Murilo
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   V

  R: HOFMEISTER Vicente (BRA)

  Piste 3 Sat 11:15

13
CHOLFE Theo
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   13

20
LOBO Guilherme
SP CGB Betancourt

BRA   V

  R: HOFMEISTER Vicente (BRA)

 

29 *** Bye ***  

4
MURA Andre
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA  

 

Piste 2 Sat 11:50

MORAIS Paulo
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

GALLEAZZI Felipe
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   7

R: XAVIER Marco (BRA)

Piste 2 Sat 12:05

MURRAY Guilherme
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

MONTAGNA Pedro
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   14

R: HOFMEISTER Vicente (BRA)

Piste 3 Sat 11:50

BURBERRY Alan Patrick
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

MACHADO Murilo
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   6

R: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)

Piste 3 Sat 12:05

LOBO Guilherme (20)
SP CGB Betancourt

BRA   V

MURA Andre
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   9

R: ZETTERMANN Renata (BRA)

Piste 2 Sat 12:30

MORAIS Paulo
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

MURRAY Guilherme (9)
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   7

R: MAROSTEGA Pedro (BRA) / V: HOFMEISTER Vicente (BRA)

Piste 3 Sat 12:30

BURBERRY Alan Patrick
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

LOBO Guilherme (20)
SP CGB Betancourt

BRA   4

R: LIENDO Juan (VEN) / V: ANZOLIN Carolina (BRA)
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A | Table of 32 B | Table of 16 H | Table of 8  
 

3
TOMINO Rafael
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA  

30 *** Bye ***  

 

  Piste 4 Sat 11:00

19
FOSCHINI Luiz
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   13

14
VIANNA Guilherme
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V 14

  R: XAVIER Marco (BRA)

  Piste 4 Sat 11:15

11
FONSECA Pedro
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   V

22
CAMARGO Henrique
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   3

  R: XAVIER Marco (BRA)

  Piste 5 Sat 11:00

27
MADDALOZZO Moritz
PR CC Curitibano

BRA   4

6
FUMAGALLI Giorgio
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   V

  R: MAROSTEGA Pedro (BRA)

  Piste 5 Sat 11:15

7
MION Lorenzo
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

26
CARNEIRO Pedro
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   2

  R: MAROSTEGA Pedro (BRA)

  Piste 6 Sat 11:00

23
DI BARI Felipe
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   2

10
NOGUEIRA Pedro
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

  R: GARRIGOS Henrique (BRA)

  Piste 6 Sat 11:15

15
ALONSO Vinicius
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

18
FONSECA Lucas
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   11

  R: GARRIGOS Henrique (BRA)

 

31 *** Bye ***  

2
PACHECO Ricardo
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA  

 

Piste 4 Sat 11:50

TOMINO Rafael
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   14

VIANNA Guilherme
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

R: MAROSTEGA Pedro (BRA)

Piste 4 Sat 12:05

FONSECA Pedro
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   14

FUMAGALLI Giorgio
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   V

R: GARRIGOS Henrique (BRA)

Piste 5 Sat 11:50

MION Lorenzo
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

NOGUEIRA Pedro
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   8

R: LORA GRUNWALDT Martin Exequiel (ARG)

Piste 5 Sat 12:05

ALONSO Vinicius
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   3

PACHECO Ricardo
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

R: LIENDO Juan (VEN)

Piste 4 Sat 12:30

VIANNA Guilherme (14)
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   7

FUMAGALLI Giorgio
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   V

R: LORA GRUNWALDT Martin Exequiel (ARG) / V: ZETTERMANN Renata (BRA)

Piste 5 Sat 12:30

MION Lorenzo
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   11

PACHECO Ricardo
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

R: XAVIER Marco (BRA)
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  I | Semi-Final K | Final  
  Piste 1 Sat 13:05

1
MORAIS Paulo
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

4
BURBERRY Alan Patrick (5)
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   6

  R: MAROSTEGA Pedro (BRA) / V: LIENDO Juan (VEN)

  Piste 2 Sat 13:05

3
FUMAGALLI Giorgio (6)
RS GNU Nautico Uniao

BRA   9

2
PACHECO Ricardo
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   V

  R: LORA GRUNWALDT Martin Exequiel (ARG) / V: XAVIER Marco (BRA)

Piste 1 Sat 13:30

MORAIS Paulo
SP ECP Pinheiros

BRA   V

PACHECO Ricardo
SP CAP Paulistano

BRA   9

R: MAROSTEGA Pedro (BRA) / V: LIENDO Juan (VEN)
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Final placement

Place Nation Name Club yob

1 BRA MORAIS Paulo SP ECP Pinheiros 2003

2 BRA PACHECO Ricardo SP CAP Paulistano 2003

3 BRA BURBERRY Alan Patrick SP CAP Paulistano 2006

3 BRA FUMAGALLI Giorgio RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2005

Table of 8

5 BRA MION Lorenzo SP ECP Pinheiros 2004

6 BRA MURRAY Guilherme SP CAP Paulistano 2002

7 BRA VIANNA Guilherme SP ECP Pinheiros 2006

8 BRA LOBO Guilherme SP CGB Betancourt 2007

Table of 16

9 BRA TOMINO Rafael SP CAP Paulistano 2004

10 BRA MURA Andre SP ECP Pinheiros 2005

11 BRA MONTAGNA Pedro SP ECP Pinheiros 2005

12 BRA NOGUEIRA Pedro SP CAP Paulistano 2007

13 BRA FONSECA Pedro RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2003

14 BRA MACHADO Murilo RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2004

15 BRA ALONSO Vinicius SP ECP Pinheiros 2006

16 BRA GALLEAZZI Felipe SP ECP Pinheiros 2006
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17 BRA CHOLFE Theo SP ECP Pinheiros 2006

18 BRA CAMARGO Pedro RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2005

19 BRA FONSECA Lucas RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2003

20 BRA FOSCHINI Luiz SP ECP Pinheiros 2008

21 BRA HOFMEISTER Andre RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2004

22 BRA CAMARGO Henrique RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2007

23 BRA DI BARI Felipe RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2006

24 BRA AVILA Antonio Almeida SP CAP Paulistano 2005

25 BRA REIS Henrique RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2006

26 BRA CARNEIRO Pedro RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2006

27 BRA CARDOSO Filipe RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2006

27 BRA MADDALOZZO Moritz PR CC Curitibano 2004
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Referees activity

Nation Epee Foil Sabre Name Pools A B H I K Ref Vid Ass

ARG B B B LORA GRUNWALDT Martin Exequiel 1 1 1 3 0 0

BRA B B GUEDES Danilo 0 0 0

B SCHWANTES Lorana 0 0 0

B B HOFMEISTER Vicente 1 2 1 0/1 4 1 0

MACHADO Murilo 0 0 0

B B B MAROSTEGA Pedro 1 2 1 1 1 1 7 0 0

XAVIER Marco 1 2 1 1 0/1 5 1 0

B GUZENSKI Taylaine 0 0 0

GARRIGOS Henrique 2 1 3 0 0

B B B GARRIGOS Murilo 0 0 0

PACHECO Ricardo 0 0 0

A A A TROIS Karina 0 0 0

B B ZETTERMANN Renata 1 2 1 0/1 4 1 0

VASQUES Gabriel 0 0 0

ANZOLIN Carolina 2 1 0/1 3 1 0

PISSATO Pedro 0 0 0

POR B B MACHADO Miguel 0 0 0

VEN A B B LIENDO Juan 1 1 0/1 0/1 2 2 0

18 Referees
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Medalist

Medal Nation Name Club yob

Gold BRA MORAIS Paulo SP ECP Pinheiros 2003

Silver BRA PACHECO Ricardo SP CAP Paulistano 2003

Bronze BRA BURBERRY Alan Patrick SP CAP Paulistano 2006

Bronze BRA FUMAGALLI Giorgio RS GNU Nautico Uniao 2005


